
Course CP/CE1/CE2 garçons

Nom Place Classe Dossard Ecole

MOCCO Benjamin 1 CE2 56 AMAGE

JACQUES Nathanaël 2 CE2 76 Faucogney

SCHUWER Mathéo 3 CE2 58 AMAGE

AUBRY Jarod 4 CE2 81 Saint Bresson

SCHMIT Hugo 5 CE2 57 AMAGE

HAILLANT Jason 6 CE1 50 AMAGE

LE PONNER MOMIER 
Loann 7 CE2 82 Saint Bresson

MATHIS Paul Emile 8 CE1 52 AMAGE

TAMBA Nijeri 9 CE2 79 Faucogney

LEGAIN Enzo 10 CE2 55 AMAGE

GALMICHE Enzo 11 CE1 73 Faucogney

POIROT Yovan 12 CE2 77 Faucogney

JOLY Quentin 13 CP 72 Faucogney

BECLIER  Noé 14 CP 67 Faucogney

DECHAMBENOIT Lenny 15 CE2 53 AMAGE

FINO Enzo 16 CE2 54 AMAGE

POIROT Mathéo 17 CE1 75 Faucogney

FERRERO Hugo 18 CE2 60 Raddon

PRUDENT Antoine 19 CE2 61 Raddon

ROMARY Axel 20 CE2 78 Faucogney

DAVAL Nathan 21 CP 70 Faucogney

CREVOISIER Maxence 22 CP 69 Faucogney

DIRAND Aurélien 23 CE1 80 Saint Bresson

SANCHEZ Enriqué 24 CP 64 La Longine

BUCCI Jordan 25 CE1 48 AMAGE

LAROCHE Romane 26 CE1 51 AMAGE

COURROYE Jules 27 CE1 49 AMAGE

VEISSIERE Mathéo 28 CE2 62 Raddon

MILLIOTTE Ange 29 CE1 74 Faucogney

OLIVIER Luka 30 CE1 66 La Longine

SANCHEZ Estéban 31 CP 65 La Longine

BONDIER Hadrien 32 CP 68 Faucogney

CREVOISIER Matéo 33 CP 63 La Longine

Non partants Non partants

COURTOY Mathias CE2 59 Raddon

GHIRARDELLI Paul CP 71 Faucogney

Course CP/CE1/CE2 filles

Nom Place Classe Dossard Ecole

MAUFFREY Camille 1 CE2 9 AMAGE

THOUMIEUX Eden 2 CE2 12 AMAGE

GRANDJEAN Ninon 3 CE2 38 Faucogney

LEGAIN Emma 4 CE1 1bis AMAGE

BECLIER Sydonie 5 CE2 36 Faucogney

DUCHANOIS Justine 6 CE2 45 Saint Bresson 

ESSONGUE AKOUVI Grâce 7 CE2 29 La Longine

DELILE Marion 8 CP 30 Faucogney

ETIENNE Paola 9 CE2 7 AMAGE

RUPERT Marion 10 CE2 11 AMAGE

PIN Romane 11 CE2 47 Saint Bresson 

VINSONNEAU Anna 12 CE1 35 Faucogney

THIEDEZ Abby-Gaelle 13 CE1 4 AMAGE

BLAISE Violette 14 CE1 5 AMAGE

MAUFFREY Zélie 15 CE1 3 AMAGE

JEANNEY Aurélie 16 CE1 26 La Longine

MORZUCH Léïla 17 CE2 39 Faucogney

COLEY Mathilde 18 CE2 13 Faucogney

YAO Enorah 19 CE2 22 Raddon

DULIEU Romane 20 CE2 46 Saint Bresson 

CREVOISIER Manon 21 CE1 25 La Longine

MAITIN Servanne 22 CE2 20 Raddon

FOLLIAS Chloé 23 CE2 16 Raddon

ABOUCAL Romy 24 CE1 40 Saint Bresson 

LOBJOIE Zélie 25 CE2 19 Raddon

FORMET Laura 26 CP 31 Faucogney

SOITTOUX Jade 27 CP 33 Faucogney

OBRIOT Zoé 28 CE2 10 AMAGE

BALLET Louise 29 CE2 14 Raddon

DELEO Lucie 30 CE1 1 AMAGE

BRINGOUT Manon 31 CE2 6 AMAGE

DAVAL Lara 32 CE2 37 Faucogney

DEMOUGIN Léna 33 CE1 41 Saint Bresson 

BELUCHE Ysaline 34 CE2 16 Raddon 

HUGUENIN Lola 35 CE1 2 AMAGE

ANDRIEU-SIMON Alix 36 CE2 13 Raddon

MARTINEZ Tara 37 CE1 34 Faucogney

MENIGOZ Nilah 38 CP 32 Faucogney

MENIGOZ Li-Mei 39 CE1 43 Saint Bresson 

SAGUIN Alice 40 CE1 44 Saint Bresson 

MANGE Katia 41 CE1 27 La Longine

PETIT Nancy 42 CE1 28 La Longine

DURPOIX Margaux 43 CE2 15 Raddon

PHEULPIN Andréa 44 CE2 21 Raddon

GAVOILLE Clémence 45 CP 23 La Longine

PONAS Késiana 46 CP 24 La Longine

GALLAND Emma 47 CE2 17 Raddon

MAILLAN Rose 48 CE1 42 Saint Bresson 

GENEY Jennifer 49 CE2 8 AMAGE

Non partants Non partants

HALM Yvana CE2 18 Raddon



Course CM1/CM2 garçons
Nom Place Classe Dossard Ecole

SEILLIER André 1 CM1 149 Saint Bresson

SEGUIN Jules 2 CM1 135 La Proiselière

LEUVREY Jules 3 CM2 139 La Proiselière

FAIVRE Lucas 4 CM2 137 La Proiselière

FINO Lucas 5 CM2 138 La Proiselière

THIEDEZ Bryan 6 CM1 136 La Proiselière

MENIGOZ Yanis 7 CM2 140 La Proiselière

SEGUIN Émile 8 CM1 134 La Proiselière

EUDELINE Lilian 9 CM2 126 Raddon

BAUDET Noé 10 CM2 125 Raddon

EUDELINE Clément 11 CM1 118 Raddon

MOUGENOT Léo 12 CM1 142 Faucogney

AUBERJET Yaël 13 CM2 144 Faucogney

HUGUENIN Enzo 14 CM1 132 La Proiselière

GODE Ethan 15 CM2 128 Raddon

FORMET Nathan 16 CM2 145 Faucogney

GALMICHE Nolan 17 CM1 122 Raddon

MARCHAL Jules 18 CM1 124 Raddon

BLAISE Antoine 19 CM1 131 La Proiselière

DIEUDONNE Théo 20 CM1 117 Raddon

WERLING Thomas 21 CM2 147 Faucogney

HÉBERT Antonin 22 CM1 123 Raddon

FIECHTER Guewen 23 CM2 127 Raddon

NOEL Maxime 24 CM2 130 Raddon

JACQUES Oxan 25 CM2 146 Faucogney

SAGUIN Lucien 26 CM1 148 Saint Bresson

CHAMBON Joshué 27 CM2 150 Saint Bresson

GUILLOIS Paul 28 CM2 129 Raddon

MAISONNET Gabriel 29 CM1 119 Raddon

THOUMIEUX Maé 30 CM2 141 La Proiselière

MOUREY Louis 31 CM1 133 La Proiselière

ROMARY Lorenzo 32 CM2 115 Saint Bresson

PERTAT Enrik 33 CM2 151 Saint Bresson

THIERRY Corentin 34 CM1 143 Faucogney

CONSTANT Baptiste 35 CM1 121 Raddon

Course CM1/CM2 filles

Nom Place Classe Dossard Ecole

MOCCO Louann 1 CM2 103 La Proiselière

PINOT Noémie 2 CM2 112 Faucogney

DROUHET Rose 3 CM2 101 La Proiselière

GALMICHE Camille 4 CM2 94 Raddon

DELILE Elisa 5 CM1 106 Faucogney

BOFFY Pauline 6 CM2 99 La Proiselière

DEVOUCOUX Léana 7 CM2 93 Raddon

COURROYE Alice 8 CM2 100 La Proiselière

DAVAL Loane 9 CM2 110 Faucogney

POIROT Océane 10 CM1 108 Faucogney

CARA Livia 11 CM1 87 Raddon

GROSJEAN Pauline 12 CM1 84 Raddon

BREYER Lou 13 CM1 113 Saint Bresson

DE LÉO Marie 14 CM1 97 La Proiselière

LEGAIN Chloé 15 CM2 102 La Proiselière

BELUCHE Ysaline 16 CM1 86 Raddon

DAVAL Léa 17 CM1 96 La Proiselière

DA COSTA Rosy 18 CM2 92 Raddon

RIANDET Maëlys 19 CM2 95 Raddon

JACQUEMIN Léopoldine 20 CM2 111 Faucogney

DULIEU Noémie 21 CM2 115 Saint Bresson

CHARAT Tyfène 22 CM2 109 Faucogney

LICHTLE Elina 23 CM1 88 Raddon

BEULNE Céline 24 CM2 114 Saint Bresson

PERRIN Maëlys 25 CM1 89 Raddon

BONDIER Enora 26 CM1 105 Faucogney

CLAUDEPIERRE Léana 27 CM1 83 Raddon

PRUDENT Clara 28 CM1 90 Raddon

JEANNIN Cynthia 29 CM1 85 Raddon

GALMICHE Clara 30 CM2 116 Saint Bresson

YAGOUB Kenza 31 CM1 91 Raddon

Non partants Non partants

OLIVIER Louane CM1 98 La Proiselière

RUPERT Inès CM2 104 La Proiselière

GAVOILLE Laura CM1 107 Faucogney



Course 6°/5° filles

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

Vançon Othilie 1 6min 31s 320ms 20 6°1 1

Schuwer Alyssia 2 6min 38s 70ms 19 6°1 1

Mougenot Prescilla 3 6min 50s 13 6°1 1

Hohmatter Emma 4 6min 50s 600ms 9 6°1 1

Da Justina Jade 5 7min 37s 760ms 4 6°1 1

Côme Jade 6 7min 41s 370ms 22 6°2 1

Jeudy Emma 7 7min 42s 500ms 29 6°2 1

Daval Gauthier Lola 8 7min 56s 710ms 5 6°1 1

Tisserand Léa 9 7min 57s 270ms 73 5°2 1

Mettey Océane 10 7min 58s 60ms 67 5°2 1

Sirveaux Clélie 11 8min 13s 690ms 56 5°1 1

Mourey Kylliana 12 8min 17s 260ms 14 6°1 1

Malmanche Paola 13 8min 17s 710ms 53 5°1 1

Chrétien Augustine 14 8min 24s 260ms 59 5°2 1

Jeudy Leeloo 15 8min 49s 550ms 52 5°1 1

Grandjean Emma 16 8min 56s 870ms 28 6°2 1

Arens Agathe 17 9min 9s 610ms 41 5°1 1

Richardot Manon 18 9min 20s 750ms 37 6°2 1

Meghlaoui Kahina 19 9min 21s 260ms 12 6°1 1

Brouillard Lucie 20 9min 32s 730ms 3 6°1 1

Schneider Lyn 21 9min 37s 390ms 55 5°1 1

Michel Chloé 22 9min 57s 860ms 54 5°1 1

Dechambenoît 
Chloé 23 9min 59s 710ms 61 5°2 1

Galdeano Sofia 24 10min 11s 930ms 24 6°2 1

Hajmann Suzy 25 10min 12s 590ms 63 5°2 1

Géant Marie 26 11min 44s 330ms 26 6°2 1

Marquand Stéphanie 27 11min 50s 930ms 33 6°2 1

Galmiche Andréa 28 11min 51s 700ms 25 6°2 1

Nombre Temps moyen

Filles 6°1 9 7min 43s 968ms

Filles 6°2 8 9min 55s 48ms

Filles 5°1 6 9min 0s 968ms

Filles 5°2 5 8min 54s 378ms



Course 6°/5° garçons

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

Crochetet Enzo 1 5min 54s 690ms 60 5°2 1

Maugendre Loïs 2 5min 56s 390ms 66 5°2 1

Grillot Arthur 3 5min 58s 300ms 8 6°1 1

Aubriet Julian 4 6min 17s 240ms 43 5°1 1

Follias Benjamin 5 6min 21s 480ms 7 6°1 1

Obriot Matthieu 6 6min 42s 90ms 107 4°2 1

André Émilien 7 6min 43s 70ms 58 5°2 1

Clerc Anthony 8 6min 51s 390ms 47 5°1 1

Mange Lucas 9 6min 51s 780ms 32 6°2 1

Pheulpin Benjamin 10 6min 55s 450ms 71 5°2 1

Breyer Tom 11 6min 56s 700ms 46 5°1 1

Arens Alix 12 7min 10s 760ms 1 6°1 1

Parietti Léo 13 7min 13s 550ms 69 5°2 1

Auberjet Aloïs 14 7min 16s 180ms 42 5°1 1

Paris Alix 15 7min 17s 850ms 70 5°2 1

Seillier Thibault 16 7min 18s 590ms 39 6°2 1

Grandgirard Mathieu 17 7min 20s 510ms 49 5°1 1

Mathis Romain 18 7min 23s 600ms 34 6°2 1

Laurent Lilian 19 7min 28s 640ms 31 6°2 1

Dyrand Alexis 20 7min 29s 710ms 23 6°2 1

Larrière Joshué 21 7min 30s 710ms 30 6°2 1

Lobjoie Jules 22 7min 38s 200ms 64 5°2 1

Doillon Louis 23 7min 44s 450ms 6 6°1 1

Obriot Lilian 24 7min 52s 800ms 18 6°1 1

Langlois Jeff 25 7min 56s 710ms 36 6°2 1

Huguenin Lylian 26 7min 59s 30ms 10 6°1 1

Noel Mathéo 27 8min 0s 590ms 16 6°1 1

Morzuch Josef 28 8min 26s 610ms 35 6°2 1

Caillet Enzo 29 8min 36s 640ms 21 6°2 1

Bouteiller Allan 30 8min 44s 90ms 2 6°1 1

Safsafi Urvan 31 8min 48s 970ms 38 6°2 1

Beluche Alexis 32 8min 54s 490ms 44 5°1 1

Neuts Mathéo 33 9min 0s 750ms 15 6°1 1

Laroche Paul 34 9min 27s 640ms 11 6°1 1

Vançon Hugo 35 9min 57s 100ms 40 6°2 1

Nombre Temps moyen

Garçons 6°1 10 7min 49s 989ms

Garçons 6°2 11 7min 59s 5ms

Garçons 5°1 6 7min 16s 85ms

Garçons 5°2 7 6min 48s 457ms

Non partants Raison Classe Dossard

Nogara Sacha Disp 6°1 17

Giron Anaëlle Disp 6°2 27

Beunet Sharleen Abs 5°1 45

Guillemin Mélissa Abs 5°1 50

Maisonnet Baptiste Abs 5°2 65



Course 4°/3° filles

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

Côme Elise 1 6min 12s 770ms 130 3°2 1

Baudement Marie 2 6min 14s 60ms 112 3°1 1

Boulle Mandoline 3 6min 15s 530ms 96 4°2 1

Jeanroy Cindy 4 6min 21s 190ms 120 3°1 1

Richardot Julie 5 6min 53s 310ms 93 4°1 1

Ghirardelli Alexia 6 6min 55s 180ms 84 4°1 1

Weinachter Mina 7 7min 7s 110ms 94 4°1 1

Creux Chloé 8 7min 26s 270ms 98 4°2 1

Pierron Nina 9 7min 36s 70ms 108 4°2 1

Brultey Lisa 10 7min 39s 660ms 75 4°1 1

Lebon Tatiana 11 7min 40s 320ms 141 3°2 1

Grillot Alice 12 7min 41s 130ms 118 3°1 1

Formet Célia 13 7min 43s 210ms 135 3°2 1

Stenzel Océane 14 7min 44s 540ms 146 3°2 1

Grosjean Julie 15 7min 45s 270ms 85 4°1 1

Noël Laura 16 7min 49s 850ms 125 3°1 1

Barczynski Fannie 17 7min 54s 610ms 74 4°1 1

Zerkoum Mélynda 18 7min 55s 250ms 111 4°2 1

Gavoille Anna 19 7min 56s 490ms 83 4°1 1

Boffy Amélie 20 7min 58s 850ms 95 4°2 1

Grandjean Anaïs 21 8min 10s 130ms 62 5°2 1

Schneider Nora 22 8min 21s 230ms 145 3°2 1

Fino Maëva 23 8min 25s 80ms 117 3°1 1

Formet Marie 24 8min 42s 390ms 82 4°1 1

Kovats Villö 25 8min 43s 340ms 140 3°2 1

Bouteiller Ophélie 26 8min 50s 250ms 97 4°2 1

Gay Tiffany 27 9min 1s 80ms 136 3°2 1

Clément Colleen 28 9min 16s 60ms 113 3°1 1

Poivey Vanessa 29 9min 17s 770ms 127 3°1 1

Mourey Sarah 30 9min 21s 770ms 68 5°2 1

Dirand Aurore 31 9min 22s 370ms 133 3°2 1

Pelle Faustine 32 9min 23s 20ms 126 3°1 1

Dechambenoit Lison 33 9min 43s 750ms 79 4°1 1

Safsafi Maëva 34 10min 12s 690ms 128 3°1 1

Jacquemin Charlotte 35 10min 21s 140ms 119 3°1 1

Gibert Cyrielle 36 11min 7s 200ms 101 4°2 1

Chambon Priscilla 37 11min 23s 40ms 76 4°1 1

Thierry Alice 38 11min 24s 850ms 147 3°2 1

Soittoux Léana 39 13min 11s 800ms 57 5°1 1

Nombre Temps moyen

Filles 4°1 10 8min 12s 81ms

Filles 4°2 7 8min 9s 917ms

Filles 3°1 10 8min 30s 199ms

Filles 3°2 9 8min 28s 190ms

Non partants Raison Classe Dossard

Mocco Maëva Disp 4°1 87

Tuaillon Alexia Disp 4°2 110

Clément Mélina Disp 3°1 114

Colin Jeanne-Christa Abs 3°1 115

Lamboley Manon Disp 3°1 121

Vançon Maëlle Disp 3°1 129

Parietti Lina Ab 3°2 142



Course 4°/3° garçons

Nom Place Temps Dossard Classe

Faivre Mathéo 1 6min 2s 800ms 134 3°2 1

Mauffrey Arthur 2 6min 3s 270ms 124 3°1 1

Pierre Robyn 3 6min 22s 210ms 143 3°2 1

Husser Marco 4 6min 22s 770ms 139 3°2 1

Peduzzi Paolo 5 6min 28s 20ms 91 4°1 1

Nocera Dimitri 6 6min 33s 640ms 88 4°1 1

Fino Jason 7 6min 34s 190ms 48 5°2 1

Lefebvre Romain 8 6min 36s 730ms 123 3°1 1

Duchanoye Sébastien 9 6min 39s 70ms 116 3°1 1

Lamboley Paul 10 6min 39s 690ms 122 3°1 1

Morzuch Anton Habib 11 6min 39s 970ms 105 4°2 1

Dechambenoit Renaud 12 6min 46s 410ms 132 3°2 1

Corberand Geoffrey 13 6min 49s 90ms 131 3°2 1

Riandet Paul 14 7min 4s 590ms 109 4°2 1

Nurdin Lucas 15 7min 5s 650ms 89 4°1 1

Malmanche Livio 16 7min 11s 460ms 86 4°1 1

Pissenem Joe 17 7min 19s 690ms 92 4°1 1

Giron Aurélien 18 7min 25s 880ms 137 3°2 1

Tamba Elias 19 7min 27s 400ms 72 5°2 1

Dirand Alexandre 20 7min 30s 100ms 81 4°1 1

Jacquet Vincent 21 7min 31s 410ms 51 5°2 1

Mourey Donovan 22 7min 32s 220ms 106 4°2 1

Paillard Ivan 23 7min 43s 30ms 90 4°1 1

Daval Ethan 24 7min 46s 40ms 99 4°2 1

Richard Mathias 25 8min 28s 670ms 144 3°2 1

Nombre Temps moyen

Garçons 4°1 7 7min 7s 370ms

Garçons 4°2 4 7min 15s 705ms

Garçons 3°1 4 6min 29s 690ms

Garçons 3°2 7 6min 53s 976ms

Non partants Raison Classe Dossard

Clément Noah Disp 4°1 77

Coste Sarguet Nathan Abs 4°1 78

Dévoille Emerick Disp 4°1 80

Etienne Jonas Disp 4°2 100

Greder Guillaume Disp 4°2 102

Kajetaniak David Disp 4°2 103

Guenniche Yanis Disp 3°2 138



Rang Classe Temps moyen

1 3°2 7min 41s 83ms
2 4°2 7min 42s 811ms
3 3°1 7min 29s 945ms
4 4°1 7min 39s 726ms

Classement classes

Rang Classe Temps moyen

1 6°1 7min 46s 978ms
2 5°2 7min 51s 418ms
3 5°1 8min 8s 527ms
4 6°2 8min 57s 26ms



Nom Place scratch Temps Dossard Classe

Crochetet Enzo 1 5min 54s 690ms 60 5°2

Maugendre Loïs 2 5min 56s 390ms 66 5°2

Grillot Arthur 3 5min 58s 300ms 8 6°1

Faivre Mathéo 4 6min 2s 800ms 134 3°1

Mauffrey Arthur 5 6min 3s 270ms 124 3°1

Côme Elise 6 6min 12s 770ms 130 3°2

Baudement Marie 7 6min 14s 60ms 112 3°1

Boulle Mandoline 8 6min 15s 530ms 96 4°2

Aubriet Julian 9 6min 17s 240ms 43 5°1

Jeanroy Cindy 10 6min 21s 190ms 120 3°1

Follias Benjamin 11 6min 21s 480ms 7 6°1

Pierre Robyn 12 6min 22s 210ms 143 3°1

Husser Marco 13 6min 22s 770ms 139 3°2

Peduzzi Paolo 14 6min 28s 20ms 91 3°2

Vançon Othilie 15 6min 31s 320ms 20 6°1

Nocera Dimitri 16 6min 33s 640ms 88 4°1

Fino Jason 17 6min 34s 190ms 48 3°2

Lefebvre Romain 18 6min 36s 730ms 123 3°1

Schuwer Alyssia 19 6min 38s 70ms 19 6°1

Duchanoye Sébastien 20 6min 39s 70ms 116 4°2

Lamboley Paul 21 6min 39s 690ms 122 4°2

Morzuch Anton Habib 22 6min 39s 970ms 105 3°2

Obriot Matthieu 23 6min 42s 90ms 107 4°2

André Émilien 24 6min 43s 70ms 58 5°2

Dechambenoit Renaud 25 6min 46s 410ms 132 3°1

Corberand Geoffrey 26 6min 49s 90ms 131 3°2

Mougenot Priscilla 27 6min 50s 13 6°1

Hohmatter Emma 28 6min 50s 600ms 9 6°1

Clerc Anthony 29 6min 51s 390ms 47 5°1

Mange Lucas 30 6min 51s 780ms 32 6°2

Richardot Julie 31 6min 53s 310ms 93 4°1

Ghirardelli Alexia 32 6min 55s 180ms 84 4°1

Pheulpin Benjamin 33 6min 55s 450ms 71 5°2

Breyer Tom 34 6min 56s 700ms 46 5°1

Riandet Paul 35 7min 4s 590ms 109 3°2

Nurdin Lucas 36 7min 5s 650ms 89 4°2

Weinachter Mina 37 7min 7s 110ms 94 4°1

Arens Alix 38 7min 10s 760ms 1 6°1

Malmanche Livio 39 7min 11s 460ms 86 3°2

Parietti Léo 40 7min 13s 550ms 69 5°2

Auberjet Aloïs 41 7min 16s 180ms 42 5°1

Paris Alix 42 7min 17s 850ms 70 5°2

Seillier Thibault 43 7min 18s 590ms 39 6°2

Pissenem Joe 44 7min 19s 690ms 92 3°1

Grandgirard Mathieu 45 7min 20s 510ms 49 5°1

Mathis Romain 46 7min 23s 600ms 34 6°2

Giron Aurélien 47 7min 25s 880ms 137 4°1

Creux Chloé 48 7min 26s 270ms 98 4°2

Tamba Elias 49 7min 27s 400ms 72 4°1

Laurent Lilian 50 7min 28s 640ms 31 6°2

Dyrand Alexis 51 7min 29s 710ms 23 6°2

Dirand Alexandre 52 7min 30s 100ms 81 3°1

Larrière Joshué 53 7min 30s 710ms 30 6°2

Jacquet Vincent 54 7min 31s 410ms 51 4°2

Mourey Donovan 55 7min 32s 220ms 106 4°2

Pierron Nina 56 7min 36s 70ms 108 4°2

Da Justina Jade 57 7min 37s 760ms 4 6°1

Lobjoie Jules 58 7min 38s 200ms 64 5°2

Brultey Lisa 59 7min 39s 660ms 75 4°1

Lebon Tatiana 60 7min 40s 320ms 141 3°2

Grillot Alice 61 7min 41s 130ms 118 3°1

Côme Jade 62 7min 41s 370ms 22 6°2

Jeudy Emma 63 7min 42s 500ms 29 6°2

Paillard Ivan 64 7min 43s 30ms 90 4°2

Formet Célia 65 7min 43s 210ms 135 3°2

Doillon Louis 66 7min 44s 450ms 6 6°1

Stenzel Océane 67 7min 44s 540ms 146 3°2

Grosjean Julie 68 7min 45s 270ms 85 4°1

Daval Ethan 69 7min 46s 40ms 99 4°1

Noël Laura 70 7min 49s 850ms 125 3°1

Obriot Lilian 71 7min 52s 800ms 18 6°1

Barczynski Fannie 72 7min 54s 610ms 74 4°1

Zerkoum Mélynda 73 7min 55s 250ms 111 4°2

Gavoille Anna 74 7min 56s 490ms 83 4°1

Daval Gauthier Lola 75 7min 56s 710ms 5 6°1

Langlois Jeff 76 7min 56s 710ms 36 6°2

Tisserand Léa 77 7min 57s 270ms 73 5°2

Mettey Océane 78 7min 58s 60ms 67 5°2

Boffy Amélie 79 7min 58s 850ms 95 4°2

Huguenin Lylian 80 7min 59s 30ms 10 6°1

Noel Mathéo 81 8min 0s 590ms 16 6°1

Grandjean Anaïs 82 8min 10s 130ms 62 5°2

Sirveaux Clélie 83 8min 13s 690ms 56 5°1

Mourey Kylliana 84 8min 17s 260ms 14 6°1

Malmanche Paola 85 8min 17s 710ms 53 5°1

Schneider Nora 86 8min 21s 230ms 145 3°2

Chrétien Augustine 87 8min 24s 260ms 59 5°2

Fino Maëva 88 8min 25s 80ms 117 3°1

Morzuch Josef 89 8min 26s 610ms 35 6°2

Richard Mathias 90 8min 28s 670ms 144 3°1

Caillet Enzo 91 8min 36s 640ms 21 6°2

Formet Marie 92 8min 42s 390ms 82 4°1

Kovats Villö 93 8min 43s 340ms 140 3°2

Bouteiller Allan 94 8min 44s 90ms 2 6°1

Safsafi Urvan 95 8min 48s 970ms 38 6°2

Jeudy Leeloo 96 8min 49s 550ms 52 5°1

Bouteiller Ophélie 97 8min 50s 250ms 97 4°2

Beluche Alexis 98 8min 54s 490ms 44 5°1

Grandjean Emma 99 8min 56s 870ms 28 6°2

Neuts Mathéo 100 9min 0s 750ms 15 6°1

Gay Tiffany 101 9min 1s 80ms 136 3°2

Arens Agathe 102 9min 9s 610ms 41 5°1

Clément Colleen 103 9min 16s 60ms 113 3°1

Poivey Vanessa 104 9min 17s 770ms 127 3°1

Richardot Manon 105 9min 20s 750ms 37 6°2

Meghlaoui Kahina 106 9min 21s 260ms 12 6°1

Mourey Sarah 107 9min 21s 770ms 68 5°2

Dirand Aurore 108 9min 22s 370ms 133 3°2

Pelle Faustine 109 9min 23s 20ms 126 3°1

Laroche Paul 110 9min 27s 640ms 11 6°1

Brouillard Lucie 111 9min 32s 730ms 3 6°1

Schneider Lyn 112 9min 37s 390ms 55 5°1

Dechambenoit Lison 113 9min 43s 750ms 79 4°1

Vançon Hugo 114 9min 57s 100ms 40 6°2

Michel Chloé 115 9min 57s 860ms 54 5°1

Dechambenoît Chloé 116 9min 59s 710ms 61 5°2

Galdeano Sofia 117 10min 11s 930ms 24 6°2

Hajmann Suzy 118 10min 12s 590ms 63 5°2

Safsafi Maëva 119 10min 12s 690ms 128 3°1

Jacquemin Charlotte 120 10min 21s 140ms 119 3°1

Gibert Cyrielle 121 11min 7s 200ms 101 4°2

Chambon Priscilla 122 11min 23s 40ms 76 4°1

Thierry Alice 123 11min 24s 850ms 147 3°2

Géant Marie 124 11min 44s 330ms 26 6°2

Marquand Stéphanie 125 11min 50s 930ms 33 6°2

Galmiche Andréa 126 11min 51s 700ms 25 6°2

Soittoux Léana 127 13min 11s 800ms 57 5°1


